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                                     Northland Pines High School
                                       Eagle River, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      2344  Nora Gremban                  10  Northland Pines               18:52.8  6:05 
      2    1 2328  Grace Kern                    11  Lakeland Union                20:42.1  6:40 
      3    2 2330  Stella Meza                    9  Lakeland Union                21:29.1  6:55 
      4      2445  Sophia Nafziger                9  Three Lakes                   21:39.3  6:59 
      5      2448  Kallie Volk                   11  Three Lakes                   21:40.5  6:59 
      6    3 2402  Sophia Miljevich               9  Rhinelander                   22:05.8  7:07 
      7    4 2329  Bobbi Lee                      9  Lakeland Union                22:20.4  7:12 
      8    5 2271  Alexis Schallock              10  Crandon                       22:26.1  7:14 
      9      2347  Frankie Will                  12  Northland Pines               22:30.1  7:15 
     10    6 2390  Emma Germain                  12  Rhinelander                   22:34.0  7:16 
     11    7 2393  Luciana Grage                  9  Rhinelander                   23:10.5  7:28 
     12    8 2300  Jaana Aukee                   10  Hurley                        23:15.6  7:30 
     13    9 2387  Sage Flory                    12  Rhinelander                   23:21.0  7:31 
     14   10 2409  Juliana Smith                 11  Rhinelander                   23:56.1  7:43 
     15   11 2275  Lilly Williams                12  Crandon                       24:07.1  7:46 
     16   12 2240  Ellie Smith                   11  Antigo                        24:09.8  7:47 
     17   13 2389  Reese Gehrig                   9  Rhinelander                   24:17.8  7:50 
     18   14 2331  Sylvia Meza                   11  Lakeland Union                24:29.5  7:53 
     19      2346  Emma Weber                    10  Northland Pines               24:55.4  8:02 
     20   15 2394  Kyleah Hartman                10  Rhinelander                   25:15.4  8:08 
     21      2397  Maria Hubler                  10  Rhinelander                   25:17.7  8:09 
     22   16 2237  Clare Heuss                   10  Antigo                        25:20.8  8:10 
     23   17 2261  Marissa Flannery               9  Crandon                       25:20.9  8:10 
     24   18 2262  Samara Kane                   10  Crandon                       25:23.9  8:11 
     25   19 2301  Alayna King                   10  Hurley                        25:31.4  8:13 
     26      2413  Aubrianna Younker             11  Rhinelander                   25:37.2  8:15 
     27      2296  Kiera Sullivan                12  Florence                      25:39.0  8:16 
     28   20 2310  Serena Tauer                  10  Hurley                        25:45.1  8:18 
     29      2444  Margaret Mouw                 12  Three Lakes                   26:05.2  8:24 
     30      2388  Kylinn Gechas                 11  Rhinelander                   26:09.2  8:26 
     31   21 2257  Abby Adamski                  11  Crandon                       26:14.0  8:27 
     32   22 2303  Hanna Leoni                   12  Hurley                        26:23.6  8:30 
     33   23 2264  Maya Lemaster                 11  Crandon                       26:54.6  8:40 
     34      2406  Ashley Schmidt                 9  Rhinelander                   27:07.7  8:44 
     35   24 2234  Ruby Beattie                   9  Antigo                        27:17.0  8:47 
     36   25 2242  Makayla Tischendorf           10  Antigo                        27:17.3  8:47 
     37      2343  Olivia Elison                 10  Northland Pines               27:45.7  8:57 
     38   26 2326  Kristiana Clay                 9  Lakeland Union                27:49.4  8:58 
     39      2412  Averie West                    9  Rhinelander                   28:06.8  9:03 
     40      2294  Caitlyn Kelley                11  Florence                      28:08.9  9:04 
     41   27 2299  Wubbie Anderson               10  Hurley                        28:15.6  9:06 
     42   28 2298  Aster Anderson                10  Hurley                        28:16.5  9:07 
     43   29 2241  Elisha Thompson               11  Antigo                        28:29.1  9:11 
     44   30 2332  Sarah Poisson                 12  Lakeland Union                29:20.5  9:27 
     45      2400  Jamie Kolb                    11  Rhinelander                   32:43.5 10:32 
     46   31 2265  Tabitha Marvin                11  Crandon                       32:54.7 10:36 
     47   32 2334  Maddie Saunders               12  Lakeland Union                33:18.9 10:44 
     48   33 2305  Claire Nikula                  9  Hurley                        34:15.7 11:02 
     49      2297  Paige Uren                    12  Florence                      34:27.2 11:06 
     50      2259  Ramona Boyd                   11  Crandon                       38:44.0 12:29 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  Rhinelander                                 (23:01.5  115:07.4 1:50.3)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Sophia Miljevich           9 22:05.8
       2      6  Emma Germain              12 22:34.0
       3      7  Luciana Grage              9 23:10.5
       4      9  Sage Flory                12 23:21.0
       5     10  Juliana Smith             11 23:56.1
       6   ( 13) Reese Gehrig               9 24:17.8
       7   ( 15) Kyleah Hartman            10 25:15.4

       2.    47  Lakeland Union                              (23:22.1  116:50.5 7:07.3)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Grace Kern                11 20:42.1
       2      2  Stella Meza                9 21:29.1
       3      4  Bobbi Lee                  9 22:20.4
       4     14  Sylvia Meza               11 24:29.5
       5     26  Kristiana Clay             9 27:49.4
       6   ( 30) Sarah Poisson             12 29:20.5
       7   ( 32) Maddie Saunders           12 33:18.9

       3.    72  Crandon                                     (24:42.4  123:32.0 3:47.9)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Alexis Schallock          10 22:26.1
       2     11  Lilly Williams            12 24:07.1
       3     17  Marissa Flannery           9 25:20.9
       4     18  Samara Kane               10 25:23.9
       5     21  Abby Adamski              11 26:14.0
       6   ( 23) Maya Lemaster             11 26:54.6
       7   ( 31) Tabitha Marvin            11 32:54.7

       4.    96  Hurley                                      (25:50.3  129:11.3 5:00.0)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Jaana Aukee               10 23:15.6
       2     19  Alayna King               10 25:31.4
       3     20  Serena Tauer              10 25:45.1
       4     22  Hanna Leoni               12 26:23.6
       5     27  Wubbie Anderson           10 28:15.6
       6   ( 28) Aster Anderson            10 28:16.5
       7   ( 33) Claire Nikula              9 34:15.7

       5.   106  Antigo                                      (26:30.8  132:34.0 4:19.3)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Ellie Smith               11 24:09.8
       2     16  Clare Heuss               10 25:20.8
       3     24  Ruby Beattie               9 27:17.0
       4     25  Makayla Tischendorf       10 27:17.3
       5     29  Elisha Thompson           11 28:29.1
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2266  Addison May               7  Crandon                             13:38.5  6:52 
      2    2 2401  Ella Miljevich            7  Rhinelander                         13:43.7  6:55 
      3    3 2386  Lucy Eddy                 7  Rhinelander                         14:05.7  7:06 
      4      2443  Kate Koshuta              6  Three Lakes                         14:29.2  7:18 
      5    4 2408  Kayla Skubal              8  Rhinelander                         14:34.9  7:20 
      6    5 2371  Karlee Ravn               6  Prairie River Middle School         14:51.8  7:29 
      7    6 2391  Karly Gillingham          7  Rhinelander                         15:28.4  7:47 
      8    7 2398  Aleece Johnson            6  Rhinelander                         15:29.4  7:48 
      9      2238  Virginia Praslowicz       8  Antigo                              15:35.5  7:51 
     10    8 2376  Natalia Woller            6  Prairie River Middle School         15:50.1  7:58 
     11    9 2374  Charlotte Van Der Nest    7  Prairie River Middle School         15:55.6  8:01 
     12      2447  Melanie Stauffer          8  Three Lakes                         15:55.8  8:01 
     13   10 2361  Emma Thoma                8  Northland Pines Middle School       16:01.1  8:04 
     14      2235  Juanita Marie Diese       6  Antigo                              16:14.2  8:10 
     15   11 2370  Madlyn Hunter             6  Prairie River Middle School         16:22.4  8:15 
     16   12 2407  Kali Skubal               7  Rhinelander                         16:33.6  8:20 
     17   13 2263  Ava Lemaster              6  Crandon                             16:35.7  8:21 
     18      2446  Abby Raddatz              6  Three Lakes                         16:36.0  8:21 
     19   14 2273  Malia Stamper             7  Crandon                             16:42.1  8:24 
     20   15 2411  Madison Volkening         8  Rhinelander                         16:45.2  8:26 
     21      2442  Libby Eppler              8  Three Lakes                         16:47.5  8:27 
     22      2405  Hayley Schiek             7  Rhinelander                         16:48.5  8:28 
     23   16 2270  Maya Quade                8  Crandon                             16:49.1  8:28 
     24      2392  Kaleiha Glebke            6  Rhinelander                         16:49.6  8:28 
     25   17 2258  Elyssa Bailey             7  Crandon                             16:51.0  8:29 
     26   18 2375  Gracie Vanvuren           8  Prairie River Middle School         16:54.6  8:31 
     27      2415  Karlie Yunkers            8  Rhinelander                         17:01.3  8:34 
     28   19 2306  Larissa Raak              6  Hurley                              17:08.2  8:38 
     29   20 2369  Kirklin Hinz              6  Prairie River Middle School         17:09.5  8:38 
     30   21 2304  Laney Lombardo            6  Hurley                              17:31.8  8:49 
     31      2295  Greta Nault               7  Florence                            17:33.6  8:50 
     32   22 2360  Sophie Hoffman            6  Northland Pines Middle School       17:44.0  8:56 
     33   23 2308  Gracie Smith              6  Hurley                              17:52.0  9:00 
     34   24 2267  Lindsey Mihalko           7  Crandon                             18:05.9  9:07 
     35      2396  Olivia Hartman            6  Rhinelander                         18:11.0  9:09 
     36   25 2307  Andee Rowe                6  Hurley                              18:31.3  9:19 
     37      2385  Grace Cornelius           8  Rhinelander                         18:41.4  9:24 
     38      2399  Skyla Kilen               6  Rhinelander                         18:47.3  9:27 
     39      2395  Marisa Hartman            6  Rhinelander                         19:01.2  9:34 
     40   26 2373  Robin Schmidt             8  Prairie River Middle School         19:17.6  9:43 
     41      2368  Danica Henning            6  Prairie River Middle School         19:22.1  9:45 
     42   27 2272  Emilia Sigala             8  Crandon                             19:23.4  9:46 
     43      2404  Reese Retallick           7  Rhinelander                         19:25.2  9:46 
     44   28 2362  Allie Vold                7  Northland Pines Middle School       19:31.7  9:50 
     45      2403  Hailey Perry              6  Rhinelander                         19:40.8  9:54 
     46   29 2311  Alexandra Tolemy          6  Hurley                              19:55.6 10:02 
     47      2236  Zoe Edwards               6  Antigo                              19:58.9 10:03 
     48   30 2359  Charlize Goehe            8  Northland Pines Middle School       20:54.3 10:31 
     49   31 2363  Ellie Wilson              6  Northland Pines Middle School       20:55.2 10:32 
     50      2268  Wynter Montgomery         7  Crandon                             22:28.7 11:19 
    10/05/2021  7:09PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                    Northland Pines Invitational
                                     Northland Pines High School
                                       Eagle River, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
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       1.    22  Rhinelander                                 (14:40.5  73:22.1 1:45.7)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Ella Miljevich             7 13:43.7
       2      3  Lucy Eddy                  7 14:05.7
       3      4  Kayla Skubal               8 14:34.9
       4      6  Karly Gillingham           7 15:28.4
       5      7  Aleece Johnson             6 15:29.4
       6   ( 12) Kali Skubal                7 16:33.6
       7   ( 15) Madison Volkening          8 16:45.2

       2.    51  Prairie River Middle School                 (15:58.9  79:54.5 2:02.8)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Karlee Ravn                6 14:51.8
       2      8  Natalia Woller             6 15:50.1
       3      9  Charlotte Van Der Nest     7 15:55.6
       4     11  Madlyn Hunter              6 16:22.4
       5     18  Gracie Vanvuren            8 16:54.6
       6   ( 20) Kirklin Hinz               6 17:09.5
       7   ( 26) Robin Schmidt              8 19:17.6

       3.    61  Crandon                                     (16:07.3  80:36.4 3:12.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Addison May                7 13:38.5
       2     13  Ava Lemaster               6 16:35.7
       3     14  Malia Stamper              7 16:42.1
       4     16  Maya Quade                 8 16:49.1
       5     17  Elyssa Bailey              7 16:51.0
       6   ( 24) Lindsey Mihalko            7 18:05.9
       7   ( 27) Emilia Sigala              8 19:23.4

       4.   117  Hurley                                      (18:11.8  90:58.9 2:47.4)
     =====================================================
       1     19  Larissa Raak               6 17:08.2
       2     21  Laney Lombardo             6 17:31.8
       3     23  Gracie Smith               6 17:52.0
       4     25  Andee Rowe                 6 18:31.3
       5     29  Alexandra Tolemy           6 19:55.6

       5.   121  Northland Pines Middle School               (19:01.3  95:06.3 4:54.1)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Emma Thoma                 8 16:01.1
       2     22  Sophie Hoffman             6 17:44.0
       3     28  Allie Vold                 7 19:31.7
       4     30  Charlize Goehe             8 20:54.3
       5     31  Ellie Wilson               6 20:55.2


